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MAN 50.440 + 10X8 + COMPLETE + EURO 6

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id
Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite

Zubehor

Beschreibung
WMA96S227GM706603

= Weitere Informationen =

Aufbau: Kipper
Kipper: Hinten

Kipper
2016
TR1103
10x8

5
Automatik
508.922 km

Diesel

D TRsks, ...,

Euro 6

324 kW (441 PK)
49.000 kg
31.400 kg
17.600 kg

962 cm

252 cm

Automat

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37
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